Dental Scholarship Awards Rule 280-X-6-.02

ALABAMA BOARD OF DENTAL SCHOLARSHIP AWARDS
ADMINISTRATIVE CODE

CHAPTER 280-X-6
MERIT SCHOLARSHIPS

280-X-6-.02 Amount Of Each Scholarship.

Fach merit scholarship will be for an amount not to exceed the
full amount of annual tuition at the University of Alabama School
of Dentistry for a maximum of four (4) years provided the
recipient maintains an accumulative academic average which ranks
in the upper twenty percent (20%) of his/her class.

Author: J. Matt Bledsoe, Dr. Bob Jones

Statutory Authority: Code of Ala. 1975, §§16-47-76 through
16-47-81.
History: Filed September 22, 1982. Amended: Published July 31,
2020; effective September 14, 2020.
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https://alison.legislature.state.al.us/code-of-alabama?section=16-47-76
https://alison.legislature.state.al.us/code-of-alabama?section=16-47-81
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